
TEF 2023 Scholarship Awards 
 

 92 New Awards    $218,869.71 

 40 Renewals/Deferrals    $145,500.00 

 123 GRAND TOTAL    $364,369.71 
 

 

B. Scott Olson Memorial Scholarship 
Chance Hill, Thompson Valley High School 

Luke Orr, Thompson Valley High School 
Zach Orr, Thompson Valley High School 

 

Berthoud High School Scholarship 

Jacqueline Carrion-Ramirez, Berthoud High School 
Ben Hughes, Berthoud High School 

Maryn Maggi, Berthoud High School 
Axel Peterson, Berthoud High School 

Kayla Petrovich, Berthoud High School 

Nolan Simon, Berthoud High School 
 

Bob Ball Track & Field Scholarship 

Aleqzander Baker, Loveland High School 
Konstanz Searle, Loveland High School 

 
Christine Lewis-Hastings Memorial Scholarship 
Taryn Thompson, Loveland High School 

 
Clarence W. McCauley & Juanita L. McCauley Scholarship 

Lexi Custer, Berthoud High School 

MaRynne Robertson, Loveland High School 
Mikayla Robertson, Loveland High School 

 

Doyle & Luvesta Frances Jones Scholarship 

Aidan Carr, Berthoud High School 

Ian Hopkins, Berthoud High School 
Willem Larson, Berthoud High School 

Lillian Strait, Berthoud High School 

 

Follow Your Dream Scholarship 
Lauren Barr, Ferguson High School 

Xavier Biggs, Thompson Valley High School 
Kohen Hubble, Loveland High School 



Ford Scholarship 

Daniel Hatton, Berthoud High School 

Holly Jaros, Berthoud High School 
 

Jabaily Community Service Scholarship 
Jacqueline Carrion-Ramirez, Berthoud High School 

Elliot Harrington, Mountain View High School  
Andrea Koly, Mountain View High School 

Jaeda Lapp, Loveland High School 
Aidan Magruder, Loveland High School 

 
Kathryn Propp Memorial Scholarship 

Jacqueline Carrion-Ramirez, Berthoud High School 
Allison Mertens, Thompson Valley High School 

Bradley Peters, Mountain View High School 
Allie Sanders, Thompson Valley High School   

Matteo Scalise, Loveland High School 

 
Law Office of Brady, McFarland & Lord Scholarship 
Daniel Hatton, Berthoud High School 

 

Lehigh Memorial Women's Golf Scholarship 

Reece Bandemer, Loveland High School 

Maryn Harlow, Loveland High School 

 

Live Laugh Love Believe Scholarship 

Libby Himes, Mountain View High School 
Elsa Whittaker, Loveland High School 

 
Loveland Big Thompson Kiwanis Scholarship 

Mary Liakas, Thompson Valley High School 

 

Loveland Contractors/Vocational Trade Scholarship 

William Moneypenny, Berthoud High School 

 

Loveland Golden K Kiwanis Foundation Scholarship 

Jason Maitta, Thompson Valley High School 

Camryn Wiersema, Thompson Valley High School 
 

Loveland Rotary Scholarship 

Bailey Arellano, Mountain View High School 

Lauren Barr, Ferguson High School 
Bailey Bianco, Mountain View High School 

Amy Brewer, Ferguson High School 
Lexi Custer, Berthoud High School 

Kathryn Daley, Mountain View High School 
Erika Garcia Calderon, Ferguson View High School 



Mauryise Johnson, Ferguson High School 

Andrea Koly, Mountain View High School 

Mary Liakas, Thompson Valley High School 

Aidan Magruder, Loveland High School 
Kayli Olsen, Ferguson High School 

Taylor Payne, Ferguson High School 
MaRynne Robertson, Loveland High School 

Gabriella Saenz, Mountain View High School 
Lillian Strait, Berthoud High School 

 
Mary Ann & Velma Jean Memorial Scholarship 

Taryn Thompson, Loveland High School 
Braden Turner, Loveland High School 

 
McKee Ferguson Scholarship 

Lauren Barr, Ferguson High School 
Amy Brewer, Ferguson High School 

Erika Garcia Calderon, Ferguson High School 

Mauryise Johnson, Ferguson High School 
Kayli Olsen, Ferguson High School 

Taylor Payne, Ferguson High School 
Gavin Wadholm, Ferguson High School 

 
Nick Wiesen Memorial Scholarship 
Kiren Wimber, Mountain View High School 

 
RE/MAX Alliance Local Excellence Scholarship 

Elliot Harrington, Mountain View High School 

Anya Knoll, Berthoud High School 
Aidan Magruder, Loveland High School 

Chloe Rojas, Thompson Valley High School 

 
Salomonson/Fickel Scholarship 

Jacqueline Carrion-Ramirez, Berthoud High School 
Christian Foxworth, Berthoud High School 

 

Scotty Weissmann Scholarship 
Aleqzander Baker, Loveland High School 

Zoey Boudette, Loveland High School 
Dylan Lindgren, Loveland High School 

 

Sethre Scholarship 

Taryn Thompson, Loveland High School 

Braden Turner, Loveland High School 



 
Sierra Marie Krizman Memorial Scholarship 
Bailey Arellano, Mountain View High School 

 

Stuart & Barbara Boyd Scholarship 

Christian Foxworth, Berthoud High School 

 

Ted & Mabel Thompson Loveland Valentine Scholarship 

Bailey Bianco, Mountain View High School 
Zoey Boudette, Loveland High School 

Kaylee Chavez, Mountain View High School 
Ellie Heiser, Loveland High School 

Payton Rechkemmer, Mountain View High School 

Clara Stewart, Loveland High School 

 

Teen Parent Scholarship 

Yami Campos Maldonado, Ferguson High School 

 

TEF Scholarship 

Riley Eberhardt, Loveland High School 

Luke Orr, Thompson Valley High School 
Noa Phillips, Mountain View High School 



 


